Name of the Corporate Debtor: Mackeil Ispat & Forging Limited; Date of Commencement OJigC;:i{gﬁ:e

03-02-2020; List of Cr
gistration number: 114

(Please click here for previous Lists of Creditors)

ezdlitors as on: 17-11-2020; Name of IP: Mr. Siba Kumar Mohapatra; Process Number: 1; Last 5

(Filing under clause (ca) of sub-regulation (2) of regulation 13 the IBBI (Insolvency Resolution Process for Corporate Persons) Regulations, 2016

Category of
Creditor

Secured financial
creditors belonging
to any class of
creditors

No. of Claims

Summary of Claims Received

Amount

No. of Claims

Amount

Summary of Claims Admitted

% Share in Total
Amount of Claims
Admitted

94.02

Contingent Claims

Amount of Claim

Not Admitted

Amount of Claims  Details in Annexure
(Only PDF)

under Verification

0 Annexure 1

Unsecured financial
creditors belonging
to any class of
creditors

37.79

0 Annexure 2.

Secured financial
creditors (other than
financial creditors
belonging to any
class of creditors)

4474718205.81

4474718205.81

94.02

0 Annexure 3

Unsecured financial
creditors (other than
financial creditors
belonging to any
class of creditors)

115590503.00

107603903.00

2.26

7986600.00

0 Annexure 4

Operational creditors
(Workmen)

90

4599628.00

90

4591874.00

0.10

7754

0 Annexure 5

Operational creditors
(Employees)

28

3487555

28

1426654.00

0.03

2060901

0 Annexure 6

Operational creditors
(Government Dues)

40530924

36641913

0 Annexure 7

Operational creditors
(other than
Workmen and
Employees and
Government Dues)

45

138591839.15

45

134488524.43

2.83

4103314.72

0 Annexure 8

Other creditors, if
any, (other than
financial creditors
and operational
creditors)

46934.00

4777565588.96

21934.00

4759493008.2400

01

0.00

100.00

25000

18072579.72

0 Annexure 9
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