	(F	iling under clause (ca) of sub-regulation	(2) of regulation 13	the IBBI (Insolvency	Resolution Process	for Corporate Person	ns) Regulations, 20	16	
61. No.	Category of Creditor	Summary of Claims Received		Summary of Claims Admitted			Amount of	Amount of Claim	Amount of Claims	Details in Annex
		No. of Claims	Amount	No. of Claims	Amount	% Share in Total Amount of Claims Admitted	Contingent Claims	Not Admitted	under Verification	(Only PDF)
1	Secured financial creditors belonging to any class of creditors	0	0	0	0	94.02	0	0	0	<u>Annexure 1</u>
2	Unsecured financial creditors belonging to any class of creditors	0	0	0	0	37.79	0	0	0	Annexure 2
3	Secured financial creditors (other than financial creditors belonging to any class of creditors)	5	4474718205.81	5	4474718205.81	94.02	0	0	0	<u>Annexure 3</u>
4	Unsecured financial creditors (other than financial creditors belonging to any class of creditors)	7	115590503.00	7	107603903.00	2.26	0	7986600.00	0	<u>Annexure 4</u>
5	Operational creditors (Workmen)	90	4599628.00	90	4591874.00	0.10	0	7754	0	<u>Annexure 5</u>
6	Operational creditors (Employees)	28	3487555	28	1426654.00	0.03	0	2060901	0	<u>Annexure 6</u>
7	Operational creditors (Government Dues)	3	40530924	3	36641913	0.77	0	0	0	Annexure 7
8	Operational creditors (other than Workmen and Employees and Government Dues)	45	138591839.15	45	134488524.43	2.83	0	4103314.72	0	<u>Annexure 8</u>
9	Other creditors, if any, (other than financial creditors and operational creditors)	1	46934.00	1	21934.00	0.00	0	25000	0	<u>Annexure 9</u>
Total		179	4777565588.96	179	4759493008.2400 01	100.00	0	18072579.72	0	